Samsung SSD 840 EVO
Your computing life upgraded with 840 EVO
All components are
designed & produced
in Samsung
3-core MEX
Controller
Max 1GB LPDDR2

Weight Max. 53g (1TB) Max. 10g (1TB)
Reliability MTBF : 1.5 million hours MTBF : 1.5 million hours
Power Consumption
Average : 0.1W **** (Typical) Average : 0.103W**** (Typical),  Idle : 0.033W (Typical, DIPM ON)
Idle : 0.045W (Typical, DIPM ON) Device Sleep : 2mW
Temperature Operating : 0°C to 70°C / Non-Operating : -40°C to 85°C Operating : 0°C to 70°C / Non-Operating : -40°C to 85°C
Humidity 5% to 95%, non-condensing 5% to 95%, non-condensing
Vibration Non-Operating : 20~2000Hz, 20G Non-Operating : 20~2000Hz, 20G
Shock Non-Operating : 1500G , duration 0.5m sec, 3 axis Non-Operating : 1500G , duration 0.5m sec, 3 axis
Warranty 3 years limited 3 years limited
Technical specifications
7
2.5-inch Package-Set mSATA Package-Set
Laptop Upgrade kitDesktop Upgrade kitBasic (SSD Only)
Model Name Box Contents Model Code
120 GB MZ-7TE120
Basic (SSD Only) MZ-7TE120BW
Desktop Upgrade kit MZ-7TE120KW
250 GB MZ-7TE250
Basic (SSD Only) MZ-7TE250BW
Desktop Upgrade kit MZ-7TE250KW
Laptop Upgrade Kit MZ-7TE250LW
500 GB MZ-7TE500
Basic (SSD Only) MZ-7TE500BW
Laptop Upgrade Kit MZ-7TE500LW
750 GB MZ-7TE750 Basic (SSD Only) MZ-7TE750BW
1TB MZ-7TE1T0 Basic (SSD Only) MZ-7TE1T0BW
Technical specifications
About Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd.
Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd. is a global leader in technology,

weights and measurements are approximate. All data were deemed correct
at time of creation. Samsung is not liable for errors or omissions. All brand,
product, service names and logos are trademarks and/or registered trademarks
of their respective owners and are hereby recognized and acknowledged.
Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd.
416, Maetan 3-dong,
Yeongtong-gu
Suwon-si, Gyeonggi-do 443-772,
Korea
2014-01
Basic
SSD Warranty Summary (Printed) Yes
SSD Activation Sticker Yes
Model Name Box Contents Model Code
120GB MZ-MTE120 Basic (SSD only) MZ-MTE120BW
250GB MZ-MTE250 Basic (SSD only) MZ-MTE250BW
500GB MZ-MTE500 Basic (SSD only) MZ-MTE500BW
1TB MZ-MTE1T0 Basic (SSD only) MZ-MTE1T0BW
Basic Laptop upgrade Desktop upgrade
3.5” bracket with screws X X Yes
SATA data cable X X Yes